
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 24 25 97Digweed G EE 12652 AAA
2 T: 21 23 25 25 94BUNNING R EE 84951 AAA
3 T: 23 25 23 22 93BRIDGES JCJ EE 122460 AAA
4 T: 24 24 23 21 92Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AAA
4 T: 24 24 22 22 92KING RJ EE 24962 AAA
6 T: 21 22 24 24 91CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AAA
6 T: 24 21 23 23 91LEE JJ EE 95608 AAA
8 T: 22 23 21 24 90BRIGHTMAN JE EE 43085 AAA
9 T: 23 20 24 22 89ELLIOTT LA EE 111544 AAA
10 T: 24 22 20 21 87LOCKTON N EE 98171 AAA
11 T: 24 21 20 20 85EMMOTT JP EE 101666 AAA
12 T: 21 21 19 21 82THATCHER WJ EE 19567 AAA
13 T: 19 21 20 21 81GREEN S EE 105770 AAA
13 T: 19 23 21 18 81LANGFORD M EE 93902 AAA
15 T: 16 22 21 21 80NEWMAN J EE 103026 AAA
16 T: 0ATTWOOD J EE 107759 AAA
16 T: 0BAKER CJ EE 89641 AAA
16 T: 0BARNETT JS EE 87191 AAA
16 T: 0BAUGHAN W EE 128828 AAA
16 T: 0BENBOW P US 529782 AAA
16 T: 0BIDWELL J EE 5719 AAA
16 T: 0BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AAA
16 T: 0BRIGHTWELL SF EE 19160 AAA
16 T: 0CLARK S EE 105239 AAA
16 T: 0COLE D US 515983 AAA
16 T: 0CONCANNON J US 510922 AAA
16 T: 0D MEIN US 523586 AAA
16 T: 0DAVIS B US 513441 AAA
16 T: 0DE-MICHIEL K US 528919 AAA
16 T: 0DREHER H US 620196 AAA
16 T: 0EDMUNDS D US 542785 AAA
16 T: 0EVANS RJD WW 567 AAA
16 T: 0Faulds R EE 187 AAA
16 T: 0FOX K US 556374 AAA
16 T: 0GILMAN J US 541528 AAA
16 T: 0GROSS D US 613783 AAA
16 T: 0HACKETHORN J US 527469 AAA
16 T: 0HALBAKKEN C US 520653 AAA
16 T: 0HALL C US 526692 AAA
16 T: 0HALL CL EE 103805 AAA
16 T: 0HALL M US 506831 AAA
16 T: 0HART G US 556336 AAA
16 T: 0HARVEY A EE 125785 AAA
16 T: 0Hibbert M EE 126348 AAA
16 T: 0HINTON W US 603938 AAA
16 T: 0JEWELL T US 514833 AAA
16 T: 0JONES OM WW 832 AAA
16 T: 0JUSTICE B US 515062 AAA
16 T: 0KEMETER S US 613803 AAA
16 T: 0KEMETER T US 613804 AAA
16 T: 0KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 AAA
16 T: 0KIENBAUM Z US 503869 AAA
16 T: 0MCGUIRE B US 522225 AAA
16 T: 0MILES G US 523827 AAA
16 T: 0MYERS M EE 88811 AAA
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16 T: 0NEWMAN LM EE 99993 AAA
16 T: 0PENNINGTON M EE 70885 AAA
16 T: 0Poulter P EE 120868 AAA
16 T: 0SMITH PA EE 26380 AAA
16 T: 0Smith SA EE 67541 AAA
16 T: 0SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AAA
16 T: 0THOMAS P EE 113492 AAA
16 T: 0Thorrold BPD EE 101497 AAA
16 T: 0TRAVALIA R US 500427 AAA
16 T: 0WAMPLER A US 549983 AAA
16 T: 0WHYTE D EE 31227 AAA
16 T: 0WILGUS M US 524943 AAA
16 T: 0WILKINSON P EE 95667 AAA
16 T: 0WINSER M EE 99970 AAA
16 T: 0WINSTANLEY B EE 99343 AAA
16 T: 0WOOLLEY J US 509003 AAA
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1 T: 22 23 22 25 92HOWLAND K EE 36413 AA
2 T: 21 22 22 23 88CAVANAGH M II L011 AA
2 T: 21 22 21 24 88GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
2 T: 21 22 23 22 88NORDSKOG JO EE 131116 AA*
5 T: 21 22 24 20 87MCILWAINE B EE 116165 AA
5 T: 21 22 21 23 87YOUNGER J AU 001 AA
7 T: 21 19 24 22 86BAILEY P EE 107869 AA
8 T: 19 23 21 22 85WEBB J EE 67225 AA
9 T: 21 20 22 21 84EASEMAN P EE 91579 AA
9 T: 17 24 21 22 84GAMBLEN S EE 115804 AA
11 T: 19 23 18 23 83CHILDS KL EE 107104 AA
12 T: 21 19 19 21 80Reynolds M J EE 13 AA
13 T: 20 17 22 20 79PRICE J EE 15004 AA
14 T: 18 19 20 20 77ROOD S EE 97009 AA
15 T: 19 20 17 19 75BALLANTYNE I EE 118784 AA
16 T: 0ANDERSSON CA SW 148471 AA
16 T: 0ANDERSSON M SW 164624 AA
16 T: 0ARNOLD HW EE 72679 AA
16 T: 0BISHOP DJM EE 83702 AA
16 T: 0CARRIE D EE 81097 AA
16 T: 0COULSTOCK T EE 107036 AA
16 T: 0Easton P EE 97549 AA
16 T: 0FOSTER PD EE 18214 AA
16 T: 0GUTTERIDGE J EE 121559 AA
16 T: 0HARDING J EE 72207 AA
16 T: 0HARRIS WG EE 89854 AA
16 T: 0HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 AA
16 T: 0JOHNSTON K EE 99950 AA
16 T: 0KERWOOD C EE 98398 AA
16 T: 0KING RA EE 83966 AA
16 T: 0LAFLIN DR EE 68172 AA
16 T: 0LANKSHEAR MJ EE 21366 AA
16 T: 0LOVATT S EE 105738 AA
16 T: 0LOVICK J EE 110965 AA
16 T: 0LOVICK PCT EE 87112 AA
16 T: 0Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 AA
16 T: 0MASON R EE 112735 AA
16 T: 0MONDESIR L EE 113633 AA
16 T: 0MOSS N EE 114600 AA
16 T: 0OSULLIVAN D II 9320 AA
16 T: 0PETTERS C SW 107191 AA
16 T: 0PIGGOTT IJ EE 108284 AA
16 T: 0POPE A EE 108278 AA
16 T: 0SHEELEY K US 519734 AA
16 T: 0SMEDBERG K SW 002 AA
16 T: 0SMITH M EE 28435 AA
16 T: 0SMITH SE EE 116801 AA
16 T: 0SPEAR KH EE 93940 AA
16 T: 0SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
16 T: 0STIRZAKER G EE 11016 AA
16 T: 0TUBB N EE 107185 AA
16 T: 0WILLIAMSON N EE 86372 AA
16 T: 0YOUNG HWJ EE 125916 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 20 20 24 24 88GIBBARD W EE 55548 A
1 T: 18 24 23 23 88GRYBE V EE 129012 A*
3 T: 22 23 22 20 87MOORE J EE 120309 A
4 T: 22 21 22 21 86GIBSON HL EE 108958 A
5 T: 24 19 19 22 84ISMET A EE 116300 A*
5 T: 20 22 20 22 84SULLIVAN D EE 128961 A
5 T: 18 21 23 22 84WRIGHT J EE 124728 A
8 T: 22 21 22 18 83Schneider M SS 5377 A
9 T: 20 21 22 19 82Barnes E SS 1341 A*
9 T: 21 18 21 22 82GIBSON B EE 98291 A
9 T: 21 17 22 22 82HAAKEDAL JS EE 122679 A
12 T: 21 21 18 21 81BALLANTYNE B EE 126129 A
12 T: 24 19 20 18 81DIX JC EE 85315 A
12 T: 18 19 21 23 81SMITH AC EE 124651 A
12 T: 18 18 23 22 81Young TJ SS 4940 A*
16 T: 14 23 22 21 80CLARKE R EE 59764 A
16 T: 21 19 20 20 80EASEMAN A EE 124370 A
16 T: 19 20 18 23 80SMITH M EE 113806 A
19 T: 19 17 19 23 78CURRELL DS EE 95627 A
19 T: 15 22 19 22 78STACEY E EE 125027 A
21 T: 20 18 21 18 77GOODMAN CBH EE 109844 A
22 T: 20 20 16 20 76Davis G EE 27615 A
23 T: 20 14 21 20 75DYER P EE 59109 A
23 T: 16 19 18 22 75SMITH DC EE 49267 A
25 T: 20 17 18 19 74HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 A
25 T: 16 21 18 19 74WALKER A EE 110501 A
27 T: 19 16 23 15 73SKELE E EE 133139 A*
28 T: 13 18 21 20 72BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 A
29 T: 14 14 17 16 61DOUGLAS KJ EE 49768 A
29 T: 16 16 15 14 61MARRIS AC EE 28134 A
31 T: 0AVERY CH EE 28464 A
31 T: 0BATCHELOR P EE 108791 A
31 T: 0BERGKVIST R SW 127578 A
31 T: 0Bishop JM EE 31343 A
31 T: 0BONE J EE 111068 A
31 T: 0BONE M EE 111069 A
31 T: 0BRADSHAW O EE 131625 A
31 T: 0BRIGGS P EE 80194 A
31 T: 0Bruce R SS 2354 A
31 T: 0Burton G EE 116400 A
31 T: 0CHAPMAN ER EE 1743 A
31 T: 0CHAPMAN P EE 111792 A
31 T: 0CLARKE K EE 117549 A
31 T: 0CLAYBROOK R WW 1965 A
31 T: 0Clifton A EE 73876 A
31 T: 0COCKER A EE 131815 A
31 T: 0COPPEN A EE 89291 A
31 T: 0CULL L EE 3042 A
31 T: 0DENNIS CW EE 12484 A
31 T: 0DRAPER R EE 126584 A
31 T: 0DUMESNY P AU 101 A
31 T: 0DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 A
31 T: 0FITZGERALD S EE 120661 A
31 T: 0FOSTER PA EE 67600 A
31 T: 0Fraser CJ SS 4509 A
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31 T: 0GIBBS AP EE 82084 A
31 T: 0GRAYSON D EE 119964 A
31 T: 0GRAYSON L EE 119965 A
31 T: 0GRIFFITHS GJ WW 1536 A
31 T: 0HAMALAINEN K EE 128447 A
31 T: 0HARDY J EE 131494 A
31 T: 0HARRISON N EE 114845 A
31 T: 0HEARD PA EE 29324 A
31 T: 0JUDE AJ EE 99947 A
31 T: 0KENDALL JH WW 1997 A
31 T: 0LINDSTROM A SW 001 A
31 T: 0O'BRIEN BC EE 90033 A
31 T: 0OSULLIVAN A II 9324 A
31 T: 0PORTLOCK ND EE 100978 A
31 T: 0ROBINS G EE 114500 A
31 T: 0ROE K EE 17045 A
31 T: 0RUGG C US 618118 A
31 T: 0SCHWIER I EE 125416 A
31 T: 0SMITH CJ EE 90575 A
31 T: 0SMITH JRG EE 8538 A
31 T: 0SPRINGHAM G EE 100237 A
31 T: 0TULLBERG M SW 207725 A
31 T: 0WELLS G NZ 001 A
31 T: 0WHITE S EE 103733 A
31 T: 0WILLIAMS J EE 112435 A
31 T: 0Yeomans T EE 114638 A
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1 T: 24 18 22 24 88BRADLEY-DAY J EE 127052 B
2 T: 20 19 23 24 86DEVLIN J II 11098 B
3 T: 21 22 15 24 82BENNETT KH EE 67499 B
3 T: 20 17 22 23 82BRUNT D EE 109179 B
5 T: 17 21 21 22 81R RODRIGUES CTSA 2981 B
6 T: 20 19 20 21 80MCARDLE L NI 555 J B
7 T: 17 19 21 21 78RODRIGUES R CTSA 5337 B*
8 T: 18 19 20 20 77JONES LR EE 117242 B
8 T: 19 20 22 16 77Tuckey R EE 122106 B
10 T: 17 17 23 19 76CLARK MG EE 33151 B*
10 T: 20 16 19 21 76KING S EE 83204 B
10 T: 20 18 19 19 76PEARSON L EE 103539 B
13 T: 18 19 20 18 75Mccloskey D EE 129521 B*
14 T: 18 16 20 18 72HARRIS TJ EE 66730 B
14 T: 18 16 19 19 72Husthwaite MT EE 40206 B
14 T: 15 15 24 18 72JONES I EE 120269 B*
14 T: 16 22 17 17 72THOMAS D EE 110720 B
18 T: 19 21 14 15 69HAIGH FJ EE 7331 B
18 T: 18 14 16 21 69MCLOUGHLIN C II 11051JJ B
20 T: 20 14 14 17 65FERGUSON C CTSA 5219 B
21 T: 15 14 14 17 60CUTMORE JP EE 110595 B
22 T: 0BAKER J EE 125565 B
22 T: 0BELL TR EE 42374 B
22 T: 0BISHOP RF EE 31342 B
22 T: 0BLACKER R EE 73033 B

Yes22 T: 0BOWE S EE 125410 B
22 T: 0COBBOLD MA EE 106004 B
22 T: 0COLLINS H EE 120798 B
22 T: 0DAWSON R EE 124977 B
22 T: 0DUFF M II 10830 B
22 T: 0ENGLAND J EE 130708 B
22 T: 0FAULDS TC EE 1436 B
22 T: 0FINNEY P EE 129151 B
22 T: 0FISHER D EE 124569 B
22 T: 0GIBBS DK EE 116789 B
22 T: 0GORRY S EE 43637 B
22 T: 0Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 B
22 T: 0HARRISON J EE 108856 B
22 T: 0HAWKINS AR EE 64712 B

Yes22 T: 0HEWLAND W EE 111458 B
22 T: 0JAGO IK EE 95773 B
22 T: 0KEEN S EE 114944 B
22 T: 0KEOGH N II 10213 B

Yes22 T: 0KEYS GW EE 21659 B
Yes22 T: 0LAST AJ EE 87651 B

22 T: 0Lower M EE 130953 B
22 T: 0MALYON SJ EE 100021 B
22 T: 0MASSEY T EE 123884 B
22 T: 0MCKENZIE R EE 112575 B
22 T: 0MENHENNET A EE 104393 B
22 T: 0MILLER SK EE 100569 B
22 T: 0MITCHELL J EE 110228 B
22 T: 0MOORE G EE 107618 B
22 T: 0MORRIS B EE 127365 B
22 T: 0MOSS PC EE 70096 B
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22 T: 0NIXON A EE 106211 B

Yes22 T: 0NUNN SJ EE 127134 B
22 T: 0ORCHARD J EE 120373 B
22 T: 0PASSANT J EE 127727 B
22 T: 0PREST H EE 80855 B
22 T: 0ROGERS JA EE 118317 B
22 T: 0SIIKALUOMA PTA EE 126920 B
22 T: 0SIMPSON PA EE 23089 B
22 T: 0SMITH KG EE 16608 B
22 T: 0STEPHENS H EE 126031 B
22 T: 0THEOBALD KC EE 87810 B

Yes22 T: 0VALLIS D EE 130250 B
22 T: 0WAITE E EE 105871 B
22 T: 0WALKER K EE 98598 B
22 T: 0WILLIAMS S EE 122330 B
22 T: 0Williams S J EE 130621 B
22 T: 0Woodcock J EE 127111 B
22 T: 0WOOLLARD B EE 123128 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 20 23 23 23 89PEDDLE M EE 125843 C
2 T: 18 22 23 23 86MULLINS S EE 129316 C
3 T: 20 21 21 21 83VADASZ N EE 105601 C
4 T: 16 22 22 22 82Hewing N EE 125563 C

Yes5 T: 20 19 21 21 81MOORE P EE 120725 C
6 T: 18 19 19 24 80COLLINS J EE 131329 C
6 T: 20 19 22 19 80WEBSTER M EE 126536 C
8 T: 17 19 19 21 76HOSKINS S EE 126098 C
8 T: 17 21 20 18 76MALAKAUSKAS G EE 133308 C*
10 T: 19 15 22 19 75CLARKE A EE 121463 C
10 T: 20 18 17 20 75DAVEY B EE 133173 C*
10 T: 17 19 18 21 75MCCARTHY T EE 125526 C
13 T: 17 17 18 22 74BAILEY PB EE 96892 C
13 T: 22 14 17 21 74FINEGAN-DEVLIN E II 1097 JJ C
15 T: 22 12 19 20 73COLLINS D EE 131330 C
16 T: 17 18 18 19 72BENNETT J EE 90096 C
16 T: 19 18 12 23 72GREEN J EE 109250 C

Yes18 T: 14 17 19 21 71Kadlok N EE 134157 C*
18 T: 15 21 14 21 71MEKSRUNAS V EE 129016 C*
20 T: 19 16 15 20 70BOUR P GE 002 C

Yes20 T: 13 17 20 20 70CALLAGHAN M II 11194 C*
20 T: 19 15 18 18 70DODD SD EE 118785 C
23 T: 10 20 18 20 68Dirkskoetter F EE 125564 C
23 T: 17 17 18 16 68KERSEY R EE 133146 C*
25 T: 17 17 15 17 66Koilakos I EE 133868 C*
25 T: 16 13 19 18 66PERRIN J EE 114152 C*
27 T: 16 15 15 19 65BROWN R EE 124600 C
27 T: 12 17 20 16 65HOWE JBN EE 103190 C
27 T: 16 17 15 17 65TODD J EE 128655 C

Yes30 T: 11 15 19 18 63SHEPHERD M EE 123915 C
31 T: 13 15 18 16 62Nagel R EE 132495 C*
32 T: 12 15 16 18 61CARTWRIGHT J EE 121940 C
32 T: 16 18 14 13 61FOSTER A EE 132125 C
34 T: 17 12 16 15 60MCLOUGHLIN R LL 11050 C

Yes35 T: 15 13 15 16 59CAVANAGH U II 11144 C*
36 T: 14 13 10 21 58GALLAND J EE 118452 C
37 T: 16 15 11 15 57CREHAN D L 11206 C*
38 T: 14 13 13 16 56PERMAN MS EE 47916 C
38 T: 13 14 17 12 56SCHOENACHER B GE 001 C
40 T: 12 10 17 13 52GANDER IP EE 108297 C
41 T: 0ALLMAN JB EE 101392 C
41 T: 0ASKEW J EE 129362 C
41 T: 0ATKINSON CA EE 118762 C
41 T: 0BROWN J EE 128224 C

Yes41 T: 0CUNDALL E EE 102412 C
Yes41 T: 0CUNDALL R EE 104353 C

41 T: 0FOX S EE 129597 C
41 T: 0Fraser CN SS 4508 C
41 T: 0GAVIGAN M II 10917 C
41 T: 0HARVEY M EE 121487 C
41 T: 0HEATH D EE 111685 C
41 T: 0HOWARTH W EE 120693 C
41 T: 0HUGHES WSJ WW 2220 C
41 T: 0JUNG J GE 003 C
41 T: 0KNEEN JW IM 133 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
41 T: 0KNEEN M IM 43 C
41 T: 0MIHAILOVITS NP IM 142 C
41 T: 0MILAN M EE 120134 C
41 T: 0MOORE NJ EE 94135 C
41 T: 0MOREING RG EE 112844 C
41 T: 0OSBORN C EE 125129 C
41 T: 0OWENS W EE 132808 C
41 T: 0PARKS P EE 130444 C
41 T: 0PENTER CM EE 120528 C
41 T: 0QUINN S EE 97582 C

Yes41 T: 0RAE D EE 96593 C
41 T: 0ROBINS H EE 118582 C
41 T: 0ROMAINE P EE 1001 C
41 T: 0ROMAINE SP EE 1002 C
41 T: 0ROSIC P EE 120646 C
41 T: 0SHARP A EE 123688 C
41 T: 0SHELDRAKE D EE 119244 C
41 T: 0SMEDBERG S SW 003 C
41 T: 0SMITH L EE 124024 C
41 T: 0SPARROW A EE 121289 C
41 T: 0TIPPER M EE 113472 C
41 T: 0TWIGG C EE 131793 C
41 T: 0WHITE D EE 129180 C
41 T: 0WIENANDTS H GE 004 C
41 T: 0Woodcock T EE 127594 C
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1 T: 0BEXON A EE 126149 UC
1 T: 0BJORKQVIST M EE 133168 UC
1 T: 0Burrows C EE 122607 UC
1 T: 0CLIFTON L EE 107678 UC
1 T: 0DAVIES K EE 127047 UC
1 T: 0EDWARDS G EE 127695 UC
1 T: 0GREEN M EE 128705 UC
1 T: 0HUOTARI J EE 133177 UC
1 T: 0KOKKONEN P FN 001 UC
1 T: 0Korchazhkin I EE 132928 UC
1 T: 0MCKENNA H EE 129084 UC
1 T: 0MORGAN CJ EE 129647 UC
1 T: 0MURRAY P EE 131637 UC
1 T: 0RANTONEN T EE 131032 UC
1 T: 0RIGBY M EE 126244 UC
1 T: 0ROBERTS DW WW 1568 UC
1 T: 0SUNDSTROM HWS EE 125164 UC
1 T: 0SUNDSTROM R EE 131282 UC
1 T: 0Szerdahelyi A EE 129314 UC
1 T: 0WILHITE SL EE 100105 UC
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1 T: 21 19 20 20 80EASEMAN A EE 124370 CLT
2 T: 17 19 21 21 78RODRIGUES R CTSA 5337 CLT
3 T: 22 14 17 21 74FINEGAN-DEVLIN E II 1097 JJ CLT
4 T: 16 17 15 17 65TODD J EE 128655 CLT
5 T: 0TULLBERG M SW 207725 CLT
5 T: 0Woodcock T EE 127594 CLT
5 T: 0WOOLLARD B EE 123128 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 25 23 22 93BRIDGES JCJ EE 122460 JNR
2 T: 20 23 23 23 89PEDDLE M EE 125843 JNR
3 T: 24 18 22 24 88BRADLEY-DAY J EE 127052 JNR
3 T: 21 22 23 22 88NORDSKOG JO EE 131116 JNR
5 T: 22 23 22 20 87MOORE J EE 120309 JNR
6 T: 18 22 23 23 86MULLINS S EE 129316 JNR
7 T: 18 21 23 22 84WRIGHT J EE 124728 JNR
8 T: 21 21 18 21 81BALLANTYNE B EE 126129 JNR
8 T: 18 18 23 22 81Young TJ SS 4940 JNR
10 T: 18 19 19 24 80COLLINS J EE 131329 JNR
11 T: 15 22 19 22 78STACEY E EE 125027 JNR
12 T: 18 14 16 21 69MCLOUGHLIN C II 11051JJ JNR
13 T: 0ANDERSSON CA SW 148471 JNR
13 T: 0BAUGHAN W EE 128828 JNR
13 T: 0BROWN J EE 128224 JNR
13 T: 0COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
13 T: 0DREHER H US 620196 JNR
13 T: 0GROSS D US 613783 JNR
13 T: 0HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
13 T: 0HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 JNR
13 T: 0HINTON W US 603938 JNR
13 T: 0KEMETER S US 613803 JNR
13 T: 0KNEEN JW IM 133 JNR
13 T: 0SMITH L EE 124024 JNR
13 T: 0YOUNG HWJ EE 125916 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 21 22 21 86GIBSON HL EE 108958 LDY
2 T: 20 21 21 21 83VADASZ N EE 105601 LDY
3 T: 20 21 22 19 82Barnes E SS 1341 LDY
3 T: 16 22 22 22 82Hewing N EE 125563 LDY
5 T: 21 19 20 20 80EASEMAN A EE 124370 LDY
6 T: 15 22 19 22 78STACEY E EE 125027 LDY
7 T: 19 20 22 16 77Tuckey R EE 122106 LDY
8 T: 17 19 19 21 76HOSKINS S EE 126098 LDY
8 T: 20 18 19 19 76PEARSON L EE 103539 LDY
10 T: 17 18 18 19 72BENNETT J EE 90096 LDY
11 T: 12 15 16 18 61CARTWRIGHT J EE 121940 LDY
11 T: 16 18 14 13 61FOSTER A EE 132125 LDY
11 T: 16 16 15 14 61MARRIS AC EE 28134 LDY
14 T: 14 13 10 21 58GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY
15 T: 0ATKINSON CA EE 118762 LDY
15 T: 0BENBOW P US 529782 LDY
15 T: 0BERGKVIST R SW 127578 LDY
15 T: 0CHAPMAN P EE 111792 LDY
15 T: 0Easton P EE 97549 LDY
15 T: 0EDMUNDS D US 542785 LDY
15 T: 0FAULDS TC EE 1436 LDY
15 T: 0FOX K US 556374 LDY
15 T: 0GRAYSON L EE 119965 LDY
15 T: 0Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 LDY
15 T: 0HALL CL EE 103805 LDY
15 T: 0HUOTARI J EE 133177 LDY
15 T: 0JEWELL T US 514833 LDY
15 T: 0KEMETER T US 613804 LDY
15 T: 0KERWOOD C EE 98398 LDY
15 T: 0MCKENNA H EE 129084 LDY
15 T: 0MCKENZIE R EE 112575 LDY
15 T: 0OWENS W EE 132808 LDY
15 T: 0QUINN S EE 97582 LDY
15 T: 0ROBINS H EE 118582 LDY
15 T: 0SMEDBERG S SW 003 LDY
15 T: 0SMITH L EE 124024 LDY
15 T: 0SPARROW A EE 121289 LDY
15 T: 0WAMPLER A US 549983 LDY
15 T: 0WHITE S EE 103733 LDY
15 T: 0WILLIAMS S EE 122330 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 24 25 97Digweed G EE 12652 SNR
2 T: 21 23 25 25 94BUNNING R EE 84951 SNR
3 T: 22 23 22 25 92HOWLAND K EE 36413 SNR
3 T: 24 24 23 21 92Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR
3 T: 24 24 22 22 92KING RJ EE 24962 SNR
6 T: 21 22 24 24 91CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
6 T: 24 21 23 23 91LEE JJ EE 95608 SNR
8 T: 22 23 21 24 90BRIGHTMAN JE EE 43085 SNR
9 T: 23 20 24 22 89ELLIOTT LA EE 111544 SNR
10 T: 21 22 22 23 88CAVANAGH M II L011 SNR
10 T: 20 20 24 24 88GIBBARD W EE 55548 SNR
10 T: 21 22 21 24 88GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
10 T: 18 24 23 23 88GRYBE V EE 129012 SNR
14 T: 24 22 20 21 87LOCKTON N EE 98171 SNR
14 T: 21 22 24 20 87MCILWAINE B EE 116165 SNR
14 T: 21 22 21 23 87YOUNGER J AU 001 SNR
17 T: 21 19 24 22 86BAILEY P EE 107869 SNR
17 T: 20 19 23 24 86DEVLIN J II 11098 SNR
19 T: 24 21 20 20 85EMMOTT JP EE 101666 SNR
19 T: 19 23 21 22 85WEBB J EE 67225 SNR
21 T: 21 20 22 21 84EASEMAN P EE 91579 SNR
21 T: 17 24 21 22 84GAMBLEN S EE 115804 SNR
21 T: 24 19 19 22 84ISMET A EE 116300 SNR
21 T: 20 22 20 22 84SULLIVAN D EE 128961 SNR
25 T: 19 23 18 23 83CHILDS KL EE 107104 SNR
25 T: 22 21 22 18 83Schneider M SS 5377 SNR
27 T: 21 22 15 24 82BENNETT KH EE 67499 SNR
27 T: 20 17 22 23 82BRUNT D EE 109179 SNR
27 T: 21 18 21 22 82GIBSON B EE 98291 SNR
27 T: 21 17 22 22 82HAAKEDAL JS EE 122679 SNR
27 T: 21 21 19 21 82THATCHER WJ EE 19567 SNR
32 T: 19 21 20 21 81GREEN S EE 105770 SNR
32 T: 19 23 21 18 81LANGFORD M EE 93902 SNR

Yes32 T: 20 19 21 21 81MOORE P EE 120725 SNR
32 T: 17 21 21 22 81R RODRIGUES CTSA 2981 SNR
32 T: 18 19 21 23 81SMITH AC EE 124651 SNR
37 T: 14 23 22 21 80CLARKE R EE 59764 SNR
37 T: 16 22 21 21 80NEWMAN J EE 103026 SNR
37 T: 19 20 18 23 80SMITH M EE 113806 SNR
37 T: 20 19 22 19 80WEBSTER M EE 126536 SNR
41 T: 19 17 19 23 78CURRELL DS EE 95627 SNR
42 T: 20 18 21 18 77GOODMAN CBH EE 109844 SNR
42 T: 18 19 20 20 77JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
42 T: 18 19 20 20 77ROOD S EE 97009 SNR
45 T: 17 17 23 19 76CLARK MG EE 33151 SNR
45 T: 20 20 16 20 76Davis G EE 27615 SNR
45 T: 20 16 19 21 76KING S EE 83204 SNR
45 T: 17 21 20 18 76MALAKAUSKAS G EE 133308 SNR
49 T: 19 20 17 19 75BALLANTYNE I EE 118784 SNR
49 T: 20 18 17 20 75DAVEY B EE 133173 SNR
49 T: 20 14 21 20 75DYER P EE 59109 SNR
49 T: 17 19 18 21 75MCCARTHY T EE 125526 SNR
49 T: 18 19 20 18 75Mccloskey D EE 129521 SNR
49 T: 16 19 18 22 75SMITH DC EE 49267 SNR
55 T: 17 17 18 22 74BAILEY PB EE 96892 SNR

Scores Report
CPSA World Sportrap 2016 STR

05/06/2016E.J.Churchill Group Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 20 June 2016 19:06:57 Page 14 of 20 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 20 17 18 19 74HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 SNR
55 T: 16 21 18 19 74WALKER A EE 110501 SNR
58 T: 22 12 19 20 73COLLINS D EE 131330 SNR
58 T: 19 16 23 15 73SKELE E EE 133139 SNR
60 T: 13 18 21 20 72BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
60 T: 19 18 12 23 72GREEN J EE 109250 SNR
60 T: 15 15 24 18 72JONES I EE 120269 SNR
60 T: 16 22 17 17 72THOMAS D EE 110720 SNR

Yes64 T: 14 17 19 21 71Kadlok N EE 134157 SNR
Yes65 T: 13 17 20 20 70CALLAGHAN M II 11194 SNR

65 T: 19 15 18 18 70DODD SD EE 118785 SNR
67 T: 10 20 18 20 68Dirkskoetter F EE 125564 SNR
67 T: 17 17 18 16 68KERSEY R EE 133146 SNR
69 T: 17 17 15 17 66Koilakos I EE 133868 SNR
70 T: 16 15 15 19 65BROWN R EE 124600 SNR
70 T: 20 14 14 17 65FERGUSON C CTSA 5219 SNR
70 T: 12 17 20 16 65HOWE JBN EE 103190 SNR

Yes73 T: 11 15 19 18 63SHEPHERD M EE 123915 SNR
74 T: 13 15 18 16 62Nagel R EE 132495 SNR
75 T: 14 14 17 16 61DOUGLAS KJ EE 49768 SNR
76 T: 15 14 14 17 60CUTMORE JP EE 110595 SNR
76 T: 17 12 16 15 60MCLOUGHLIN R LL 11050 SNR

Yes78 T: 15 13 15 16 59CAVANAGH U II 11144 SNR
79 T: 16 15 11 15 57CREHAN D L 11206 SNR
80 T: 14 13 13 16 56PERMAN MS EE 47916 SNR
81 T: 12 10 17 13 52GANDER IP EE 108297 SNR
82 T: 0ALLMAN JB EE 101392 SNR
82 T: 0ANDERSSON M SW 164624 SNR
82 T: 0ARNOLD HW EE 72679 SNR
82 T: 0ASKEW J EE 129362 SNR
82 T: 0ATTWOOD J EE 107759 SNR
82 T: 0AVERY CH EE 28464 SNR
82 T: 0BAKER CJ EE 89641 SNR
82 T: 0BAKER J EE 125565 SNR
82 T: 0BARNETT JS EE 87191 SNR
82 T: 0BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
82 T: 0BELL TR EE 42374 SNR
82 T: 0BEXON A EE 126149 SNR
82 T: 0BISHOP DJM EE 83702 SNR
82 T: 0BISHOP RF EE 31342 SNR
82 T: 0BJORKQVIST M EE 133168 SNR
82 T: 0BONE M EE 111069 SNR

Yes82 T: 0BOWE S EE 125410 SNR
82 T: 0BRADSHAW O EE 131625 SNR
82 T: 0Burrows C EE 122607 SNR
82 T: 0Burton G EE 116400 SNR
82 T: 0CARRIE D EE 81097 SNR
82 T: 0CLARK S EE 105239 SNR
82 T: 0CLARKE K EE 117549 SNR
82 T: 0CLAYBROOK R WW 1965 SNR
82 T: 0Clifton A EE 73876 SNR
82 T: 0COBBOLD MA EE 106004 SNR
82 T: 0COCKER A EE 131815 SNR
82 T: 0COPPEN A EE 89291 SNR
82 T: 0COULSTOCK T EE 107036 SNR
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Yes82 T: 0CUNDALL E EE 102412 SNR
Yes82 T: 0CUNDALL R EE 104353 SNR

82 T: 0D MEIN US 523586 SNR
82 T: 0DAWSON R EE 124977 SNR
82 T: 0DE-MICHIEL K US 528919 SNR
82 T: 0DRAPER R EE 126584 SNR
82 T: 0DUFF M II 10830 SNR
82 T: 0EDWARDS G EE 127695 SNR
82 T: 0ENGLAND J EE 130708 SNR
82 T: 0EVANS RJD WW 567 SNR
82 T: 0Faulds R EE 187 SNR
82 T: 0FINNEY P EE 129151 SNR
82 T: 0FISHER D EE 124569 SNR
82 T: 0FITZGERALD S EE 120661 SNR
82 T: 0FOSTER PA EE 67600 SNR
82 T: 0FOSTER PD EE 18214 SNR
82 T: 0FOX S EE 129597 SNR
82 T: 0Fraser CJ SS 4509 SNR
82 T: 0Fraser CN SS 4508 SNR
82 T: 0GAVIGAN M II 10917 SNR
82 T: 0GIBBS AP EE 82084 SNR
82 T: 0GIBBS DK EE 116789 SNR
82 T: 0GORRY S EE 43637 SNR
82 T: 0GRAYSON D EE 119964 SNR
82 T: 0GREEN M EE 128705 SNR
82 T: 0GRIFFITHS GJ WW 1536 SNR
82 T: 0GUTTERIDGE J EE 121559 SNR
82 T: 0HAMALAINEN K EE 128447 SNR
82 T: 0HARDING J EE 72207 SNR
82 T: 0HARDY J EE 131494 SNR
82 T: 0HARRISON J EE 108856 SNR
82 T: 0HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
82 T: 0HARVEY M EE 121487 SNR
82 T: 0HAWKINS AR EE 64712 SNR
82 T: 0HEATH D EE 111685 SNR

Yes82 T: 0HEWLAND W EE 111458 SNR
82 T: 0Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR
82 T: 0HOWARTH W EE 120693 SNR
82 T: 0HUGHES WSJ WW 2220 SNR
82 T: 0JAGO IK EE 95773 SNR
82 T: 0JOHNSTON K EE 99950 SNR
82 T: 0JONES OM WW 832 SNR
82 T: 0JUDE AJ EE 99947 SNR
82 T: 0JUNG J GE 003 SNR
82 T: 0JUSTICE B US 515062 SNR
82 T: 0KEEN S EE 114944 SNR
82 T: 0KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 SNR
82 T: 0KENDALL JH WW 1997 SNR
82 T: 0KEOGH N II 10213 SNR
82 T: 0KIENBAUM Z US 503869 SNR
82 T: 0KING RA EE 83966 SNR
82 T: 0KNEEN M IM 43 SNR
82 T: 0KOKKONEN P FN 001 SNR
82 T: 0Korchazhkin I EE 132928 SNR

Yes82 T: 0LAST AJ EE 87651 SNR
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82 T: 0LINDSTROM A SW 001 SNR
82 T: 0LOVATT S EE 105738 SNR
82 T: 0LOVICK J EE 110965 SNR
82 T: 0LOVICK PCT EE 87112 SNR
82 T: 0Lower M EE 130953 SNR
82 T: 0Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 SNR
82 T: 0MALYON SJ EE 100021 SNR
82 T: 0MASON R EE 112735 SNR
82 T: 0MASSEY T EE 123884 SNR
82 T: 0MCGUIRE B US 522225 SNR
82 T: 0MILAN M EE 120134 SNR
82 T: 0MILES G US 523827 SNR
82 T: 0MILLER SK EE 100569 SNR
82 T: 0MONDESIR L EE 113633 SNR
82 T: 0MOORE G EE 107618 SNR
82 T: 0MOORE NJ EE 94135 SNR
82 T: 0MOREING RG EE 112844 SNR
82 T: 0MORGAN CJ EE 129647 SNR
82 T: 0MORRIS B EE 127365 SNR
82 T: 0MOSS N EE 114600 SNR
82 T: 0MOSS PC EE 70096 SNR
82 T: 0MURRAY P EE 131637 SNR
82 T: 0MYERS M EE 88811 SNR
82 T: 0NEWMAN LM EE 99993 SNR
82 T: 0NIXON A EE 106211 SNR

Yes82 T: 0NUNN SJ EE 127134 SNR
82 T: 0O'BRIEN BC EE 90033 SNR
82 T: 0ORCHARD J EE 120373 SNR
82 T: 0OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR
82 T: 0OSULLIVAN A II 9324 SNR
82 T: 0OSULLIVAN D II 9320 SNR
82 T: 0PARKS P EE 130444 SNR
82 T: 0PASSANT J EE 127727 SNR
82 T: 0PENNINGTON M EE 70885 SNR
82 T: 0PENTER CM EE 120528 SNR
82 T: 0PIGGOTT IJ EE 108284 SNR
82 T: 0POPE A EE 108278 SNR
82 T: 0PORTLOCK ND EE 100978 SNR
82 T: 0Poulter P EE 120868 SNR
82 T: 0RANTONEN T EE 131032 SNR
82 T: 0RIGBY M EE 126244 SNR
82 T: 0ROBERTS DW WW 1568 SNR
82 T: 0ROBINS G EE 114500 SNR
82 T: 0ROGERS JA EE 118317 SNR
82 T: 0ROMAINE P EE 1001 SNR
82 T: 0ROMAINE SP EE 1002 SNR
82 T: 0RUGG C US 618118 SNR
82 T: 0SCHWIER I EE 125416 SNR
82 T: 0SHARP A EE 123688 SNR
82 T: 0SHEELEY K US 519734 SNR
82 T: 0SHELDRAKE D EE 119244 SNR
82 T: 0SIIKALUOMA PTA EE 126920 SNR
82 T: 0SMEDBERG K SW 002 SNR
82 T: 0SMITH CJ EE 90575 SNR
82 T: 0SMITH KG EE 16608 SNR
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82 T: 0SMITH M EE 28435 SNR
82 T: 0SMITH PA EE 26380 SNR
82 T: 0Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
82 T: 0SMITH SE EE 116801 SNR
82 T: 0SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
82 T: 0SPEAR KH EE 93940 SNR
82 T: 0SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
82 T: 0SPRINGHAM G EE 100237 SNR
82 T: 0STEPHENS H EE 126031 SNR
82 T: 0SUNDSTROM HWS EE 125164 SNR
82 T: 0SUNDSTROM R EE 131282 SNR
82 T: 0Szerdahelyi A EE 129314 SNR
82 T: 0THEOBALD KC EE 87810 SNR
82 T: 0THOMAS P EE 113492 SNR
82 T: 0Thorrold BPD EE 101497 SNR
82 T: 0TIPPER M EE 113472 SNR
82 T: 0TUBB N EE 107185 SNR
82 T: 0TWIGG C EE 131793 SNR

Yes82 T: 0VALLIS D EE 130250 SNR
82 T: 0WAITE E EE 105871 SNR
82 T: 0WELLS G NZ 001 SNR
82 T: 0WHITE D EE 129180 SNR
82 T: 0WIENANDTS H GE 004 SNR
82 T: 0WILGUS M US 524943 SNR
82 T: 0WILKINSON P EE 95667 SNR
82 T: 0Williams S J EE 130621 SNR
82 T: 0WINSER M EE 99970 SNR
82 T: 0WINSTANLEY B EE 99343 SNR
82 T: 0Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR
82 T: 0Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
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1 T: 24 19 20 18 81DIX JC EE 85315 VET
2 T: 20 19 20 21 80MCARDLE L NI 555 J VET
2 T: 21 19 19 21 80Reynolds M J EE 13 VET
4 T: 20 17 22 20 79PRICE J EE 15004 VET
5 T: 19 15 22 19 75CLARKE A EE 121463 VET
6 T: 18 16 20 18 72HARRIS TJ EE 66730 VET
6 T: 18 16 19 19 72Husthwaite MT EE 40206 VET
8 T: 15 21 14 21 71MEKSRUNAS V EE 129016 VET
9 T: 19 16 15 20 70BOUR P GE 002 VET
10 T: 19 21 14 15 69HAIGH FJ EE 7331 VET
11 T: 16 13 19 18 66PERRIN J EE 114152 VET
12 T: 14 13 10 21 58GALLAND J EE 118452 VET
13 T: 13 14 17 12 56SCHOENACHER B GE 001 VET
14 T: 0BIDWELL J EE 5719 VET
14 T: 0Bishop JM EE 31343 VET
14 T: 0BLACKER R EE 73033 VET
14 T: 0BLOXHAM C EE 9435 VET
14 T: 0BONE J EE 111068 VET
14 T: 0BRIGGS P EE 80194 VET
14 T: 0BRIGHTWELL SF EE 19160 VET
14 T: 0Bruce R SS 2354 VET
14 T: 0CHAPMAN ER EE 1743 VET
14 T: 0CLIFTON L EE 107678 VET
14 T: 0COLE D US 515983 VET
14 T: 0CONCANNON J US 510922 VET
14 T: 0CULL L EE 3042 VET
14 T: 0DAVIES K EE 127047 VET
14 T: 0DAVIS B US 513441 VET
14 T: 0DENNIS CW EE 12484 VET
14 T: 0DUMESNY P AU 101 VET
14 T: 0DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
14 T: 0GILMAN J US 541528 VET
14 T: 0HACKETHORN J US 527469 VET
14 T: 0HALBAKKEN C US 520653 VET
14 T: 0HALL C US 526692 VET
14 T: 0HALL M US 506831 VET
14 T: 0HARRIS WG EE 89854 VET
14 T: 0HART G US 556336 VET
14 T: 0HEARD PA EE 29324 VET

Yes14 T: 0KEYS GW EE 21659 VET
14 T: 0LAFLIN DR EE 68172 VET
14 T: 0LANKSHEAR MJ EE 21366 VET
14 T: 0MENHENNET A EE 104393 VET
14 T: 0MIHAILOVITS NP IM 142 VET
14 T: 0MITCHELL J EE 110228 VET
14 T: 0PETTERS C SW 107191 VET
14 T: 0PREST H EE 80855 VET

Yes14 T: 0RAE D EE 96593 VET
14 T: 0ROE K EE 17045 VET
14 T: 0ROSIC P EE 120646 VET
14 T: 0SIMPSON PA EE 23089 VET
14 T: 0SMITH JRG EE 8538 VET
14 T: 0STIRZAKER G EE 11016 VET
14 T: 0TRAVALIA R US 500427 VET
14 T: 0WALKER K EE 98598 VET
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14 T: 0WHYTE D EE 31227 VET
14 T: 0WILHITE SL EE 100105 VET
14 T: 0WILLIAMS J EE 112435 VET
14 T: 0WILLIAMSON N EE 86372 VET
14 T: 0WOOLLEY J US 509003 VET
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